Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
21-11-2024 1/2
MINIMW140i Inverter Welder 140A 230V
Offer
Part No: MINIMW140I
Price: £99.95 (exc VAT) Save £0.05 (RRP
£100.00) | £119.94 (inc VAT)
Specifications
MINIMW140i Inverter Welder 140A 230V Offer
**Offer Deal-
Purchase this 140A MMA Welder and receive a free S01001 Auto Darkening Welding
Helmet RRP £46.95 exc vat.
Total deal package RRP £159.35 exc VAT.
Ultra-compact and lightweight unit weighing just 4kg approx.
Portability allows the welder to be taken to the job at hand, ideal for mobile technicians and
enthusiasts.
Unit can ARC/MMA weld a variety of rods including rutile, basic and stainless from Ø1.6mm up to
Ø3.2mm.
Features LED display, with thermal cut-out protection, anti-stick, arc force and hot start functions.
Supplied with 1.6m 16mm² cable with electrode holder and a 1.4m 16mm² earth clamp and cable,
21-11-2024 2/2
both with 10-25 dinse connectors.
Forced air cooling system.
Specifications:
Welding Current: 20-140A
Duty Cycle: 100% @ 108A, 60% @ 140A
Electrode Capacity: Ø1.6-3.2mm
Absorbed Power: 4.2kW
Supply: 230V-16A* *Note: To achieve maximum power a 16A supply may be required.
Protection: IP21S